
City of Long Beach

Legislation Text

411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802

THIRD AMENDMENT TO SUBLEASE - EXTEND TERM TO 4/30/2017 & MONTHLY RENT TO BE
$3,893 EFFECTIVE 5/1/2012 & CONTINUING THROUGH REMAINDER OF TERM (NOTE:  PER
LONG BEACH AIRPORT, REFERENCE TO SECOND AMENDMENT ON SIGNATURE PAGE
SHOULD BE THIRD AMENDMENT)

File #: 23972_009, Version: 1

City of Long Beach Printed on 4/5/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

